
Red Wing
Americlnn
Best Western Inn & Suites
Country Inn & Suites
Days Inn
Nichols Inn & Suites
Parkway Motel
St. James Hotel
Super 8
Treasure Island Resort

& Casino

651- 385-9060
651-388-1577
651-388-9000
651-388-3568
651-388-6633
651-388-8231
651-388-2846
651-388-0491

Lake City
Americlnn
Sunset Motel

651-345-5611
651-345-5331

Zumbrota
America's Best Value Inn

Rochester - North
Comfort Inn
Country Inn & Suites
Extended Stay America
Fairfield Inn & Suites
GuestHouse Inn & Suites
Hampton Inn & Suites
Microtel Inn & Suites
Motel 6
TownePlace Suites

507-289-3344
507-285-3335
507-289-7444
507-258-7300
507-288-9090

507-289-6100
507-286-8780
507-282-6625
507-281-1200

www.Americlnn.com
www.BestWestern.com
www.Countrylnns.com
wwwDayslnn.com
www.Nicholslnn.com!.

www.5t-James-Hotel.com
www.Super8.com

www.Americlnn.com
www.SunsetLC.com

www.choicehotels.com
www.countryinns.com
www.extendedstayamerica.com
www.marriott.com
www.redlion.com

www.hamptoninn.com
www.microtelinn.com
www.moteI6.com
www.marriott.com

http://www.Americlnn.com
http://www.BestWestern.com
http://www.Countrylnns.com
http://www.Nicholslnn.com!.
http://www.5t-James-Hotel.com
http://www.Super8.com
http://www.Americlnn.com
http://www.SunsetLC.com
http://www.choicehotels.com
http://www.countryinns.com
http://www.extendedstayamerica.com
http://www.marriott.com
http://www.redlion.com
http://www.hamptoninn.com
http://www.microtelinn.com
http://www.moteI6.com
http://www.marriott.com

